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Date: 07.07.2A29

TO WHOTT||SOEVER tT ilrAY coNcEEl!
On the basis of information given, the books of acmunts produced on the basis

of the audited Balance Sheets, lncorne and Expenditure staternenE, this is to certify
that the Expenditure on lnfrastructura Augmentation, Mainbnance of academic and
Physical support facilitles excluding salary, that the Dhaanish Ahmd eolbge of
Engineering, Vanjuvancherry has incuned during the last frue financial y€ar$ are given
belovv.
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Year 2017-
2018

20{8-
20{9

2019-
2020

2020,-
2421

20?1-
2022

Tohl Expendituree Excludlng. - Salary flNR in Lakhe)
(A)

813.85 665.31 524,O1 277.U 508.02

Expandlturu For lnfiraotructurc
Augmentatlon {lt{R ln Lakhc}

(B)
2s3.85 263.27 232.63 114.27 219.21

ExpenditutE on Meintenance
of Acadsmlc Faclllffeg

(Excluding $alary)
(lHR in Lakhe)

tct

39.91 21.87 2:Y 13.80 23.84

Erpendlturu on il[alntcnance
of Phyelcal Facillfies
(Excludlng Salary)

(llrlR in Lakhs)
(Dt

331.17 269.82 202.s2 70.00 161.89

Tohl Expendff,rrB on
Maintenance Of I nfrastructu rc

(lNR in Lakhs)
(C+Dl

371.09 2g'1.70 227.47 83.81 185.53

OUNTANT

jsrr2021
Highlight

jsrr2021
Highlight

jsrr2021
Highlight

jsrr2021
Highlight

jsrr2021
Highlight



 

 

 

 

 

 

AUDITED 

FINANCIALS 

Financial Year 2018-2019 



DHAANISH AHMED COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
VANCHUVANGHERRY, PADAPPAI -601 301.

RUN BY AYANAVARAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST
ANNA NAGAR EAST, CHENNAI.GOO 0102.

TNCOME & EXPENDTTURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2019

EXPENDITURE A!/louNT INCOME AMOUNT

TOI
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,ol
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,ol
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,ol
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rol
rol
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Irol
lro

l,o
lro
lro

l,o
lro

l:
tTo

I'o

l,o
lTo

lro

Advertisement 
I

Academic Expenses 
I

Affiliation expenses I

College Function Exp. A/c 
I

Donation & Contributio, 
I

Electricity Charges 
I

General Expenses 
I

Garden Maintanances 
I

Hostel Expenses 
I

lnfrastructure DeveloPment 
I

lnterest on HDFC Loan A,/c. 
I

lnternet charges 
l

Journal and Subscription

Laboratory Maintanance

Library book purchase

lffi;"";';;;;"
l*",r,.n"n"" of Play Ground

lPostage & Courier

lPrinting & Stationery

lerovioent Fund A/c.

lProvident 
Fund Damages Nc.

lRent 
A/c

lReOairs 
& Maintenance

lsabu 
AJc.

lSports Expenses

lstaff wetfare expenses

lstuo"nt welfare

lrr"nrport & Fuel expenses

lrravetting Expenses

lnesearcn 
Expenses

l=r.="" oF rNcoME ovER EXPEND

970,504.00

70,094.2A

5,559,653,25

53,800.00

267,150.00

2,119,674.00

112,5€3.00

320,100.00

10,934,334.37

26,327,462.09

338,927.37

540,000.00

267,353.00

206,066.50

624,531.75

24,364.00

48,320.00

42,000.00

936,181.15

206,952.00

4,'t02.80

90,000.00

3,273,395.81

35,619,754.00

26,688.00

37,050.00

121,680.00

12,721,169,45

127,925.34

159,872.00

fi.191.667.92

AV 
lrees 

including Scholarship 
I

BY llnterest A/c. I

,,lOnn" University (Exam Cell Receivl

,, 
l,nrrr"n.e 

claim Nc. 
I

BY lMiscelleneous lncome I

eY ln"nt Received I

gv lsyrnpo.ium-sponsorship I

By lResearch rund I

107,856,210.00

2,986,530.00

545,946.00

21,554.00

1,635,596.00{ 
178,Eoo.oo

19,000.00

100,000.00

TOTAL
nrrs,u3 
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D}IAANISH AHiIED GOLLEGE OF ENGINEERIT.IG
VANCHWANCHERRY, PADAPPAI €O{ i'OI.

RUI{ BY AYAilAVAMT EDUGATIONAL TRUST
AHtlANAGAR EAST, CHEI{NAI{00 0t02.

BAI-At'lcE SHEET AE Ottl 3{.03,2019.

uA$unE8 AilOUNT ArdoulfT TASETS AIiOUNI Atrout{f

RESEFVEFUND

ADpi $€ESS oF lNcoME oVER

O(PENDITURE

CORPUS FUND

CREOITORS. BAilIK

CREDITORS. OTHERS

BR^NCH

D}IANISH'SCHOOL - AYAIIiAVAR iil'l

383J23807.84

f 1.f€1,66L 92

39.1i615,575.76

26,85E,882.00

2,,81i2,220:(8

5,650,,tEr.79

16'446,116,56

FIXEDASSET$

DEPOSTT

CASH 1}I HAND

CASH AT EANK

BfA{cH
O}IAANIE}I AFIMED INSTITUTE
OF TEC}INOLOGY

?O4,186;:(13,3t

1,979.28E:60

1,086,'t52.6,{

.t3,31?,928,85

195.663;00a.6?

TOTAL &,ru,n8,7il TOTAL 4,15,{85,278.1{

w l'n"^B*,ffi*'PhD'
;:1f#,};ul[dtrg'ffi:sd.[:,:



o+tAAr.lsH AHillED CoU"EGE OF [!{GINtt*lilG
VA'ICHUVAi{€}|ERH,, PADAPPAI'601301.

EUH BY AYAIIAVARAM' Eil.'CA?IOT{AL TRUST

ANNA iIAGAR fAS'T, CHENNAF60U 0102.

ExsFndlturo {or lflfrqfiLT.{Fhtlp A+ffiBnt*tlott

Dr. G. UMA Gmfr.,M.Tech,,ph.D.,

l' ;'+llri{l:,',*tl'l gtilF;"dffi ; H:i,"u,] .[Io'i g'j 
f 
l i n o

Matt prirdiirat,@h#irr;;lrgo. 
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D*IAAilISH Al{triEB gOLIf;BF OF fi l{OlilEE$tt*
vANCilt,vAt{cHERRy, pADAppAI {01301.

RUN BY AYANAVAMiI EDUCATIONAL TRUST
ANNA NAGAR EAST, CHE}INAITOO UOA

Exoenditure incured on maintanance Exoenses(Phvstcal & Academlc faclllttesl

A.Malntrnanca of Phvs{cal Facilitiee

S.!ln Item of oxprndlturr 3tl{7ar 8 10t0,2010 tots.i0!0 I0e&I021 toll.202r

Irarmoil& Frgt Eroenses 17,7{8,0183S 12,7?'1.1ry.45 9,0$1,,192.00 443,7?t.33 7,2.0$.ffi4.qS

o nDraie L ltaaA6l 3,730,54p.S1
"273.SS5,41

1,156,495.74 '1,600,839.6$ 3J10.713.S8

3 l,laoid hpenres 13,209,281.e4 10,9il33437 s,820369S4 4S3.963.00 5.88$,IrE1.{?

4
lolhEe Fr,flclion & R*rnzan
Ern*nsas.

403,109.00 5$;8S0;00 3P3.539.90 ?7,788.@

I Bus Repaig & lrlaintanances 2;871,td5.00
Total 33.1rr,S*tE3 ?t.88At39;ti ff.2SlJrOS.38 X,000.I7310$ 10Js.tfi.00

S.l*r ttsm af exoendlturt 2417-2At8 t0t8.!0ts 2fiS.2020 l0!0"202{ 202t-302I

I
Frinting &
.Rl*liaite Phsldmnvinr 2,551,153.85 936i1E1.15 82?,13t1.50 m8,533.00 1,1?0.956.00

2 &a AffiNlAG 38,8{0.00 ?0.8{.20 28.0oo.oo 55,8/tgi67

3

Maintanance af OffrcE
Equlpmanh

8,000.00

4 !,iaintananse Ef RO Plant 38,5$3.00 24,36400 36,000.00 12,52$.00 !6;@0.00

5 Maintansnoq p{ PlEy Srnund 9S 356.00 4*;320,00 8S.080.00

6 Foatagp &Couriar 72.368:00 4ti@0"{lO 66,€Nlo.0o x.360,00 43.764.00

3srdun Maintanaaco$ 400.0t0,00 32Q100.00 s4qe?0"m 32?,1t5.00 &s.r00,00

0

Seneohr.fornpubn, Li& Lai
Equipmenb sto",

245.788.76 2ffi,065,60 21S,7r5.00 56,14S.8tI 221,097.0t1

I
intsmst Ohf,rggs 54S,0oCI.00 540,000"m s00,000.& 680,0@.00 660,m0.0s

10 R6ed Meklteltaheaa
204.ru.@

tl MedicalexfenEas& snilizer 28,000.00 1&,230.00

Iottl 3.*0ts8p,6l 1,{87'l18;85 2,45,1J28.50 1,3t0,&o?.{r 2,36tlS!.@

Dr. G. UMA G0WR[, B.E.,M,Tech.,Ph.D.,

PRINCIPAL

Dhaanish Ahmed College oJ Engineering
Padappai, Chennai-601 301'.. '

Ma[: pdncipal@dhaanishcollegb.co.in
u
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